Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

070570486
Name of Company
AB Chemicals (Stoke) Limited
We
Steven John Curne and Robert Michael Young
The Qld Barn The Old Barn
Caverswall Park Caverswall Park
Caverswall Lane Caverswall Lane
Stoke on Trent, ST3 6HP Stoke on Trent, ST3 6HP

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 October 2013

Signed z’,' Date 28 October 2013
—

Begbies Traynor {(Central} LLP
The Old Barn

Caverswall Park Insolveg
Caverswall Lane

Stoke on Trent, ST3 6HP

For Official Use

T

Ref ABO74CVL/SJC/RMY/MSDICXR

WEDNESDAY

06/11/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE

Softiware Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AB Chemicals (Stoke) Limited

on the 28 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Avdned I €S Qows

Signed A w

Dated ’J/fgl\o}\’l




AB Chemicals (Stoke) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Fork Lift Truck 6,000 00 6,000 00

Crown Lift Trucks Limited (6,039 00)

Deficiency c/d (38 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Ptant & Machinery 880 00 880 00
Office Furniture & Equipment 1,253 00 1,253 00
Director's Loan Account 4,886 00 4,886 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,018 00

Signature &\i__ L2 Date 2K ) to /'3




AB Chemicals (Stoke) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 7,019 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 2,707 00
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 191 00
2,898 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4121 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credstors
NIL
4,121 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets availahle for floating charge holders 4,121 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,121 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NI
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4121 00
Unsecured non-preferentiat clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 3900
Trade Creditors 47,359 00
Employees 629 00
RPO 29,608 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 4,172 Q0
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 6,908 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,199 00
101,914 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (97,793 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (97,793 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {97,893 00)

Signature & -L £ Date 1« ll 0 ] JES




¥4 01 £102 1899120 82

£0 €102 19A DS Sdi

Z jo | abed

1. 4 ainjeubig

000 S¥Y ¥1S 'SILSPIOLEIS Jusl | -U0-3)0}S ‘PiojUBH ‘BSO|) jueqleug Z| 3UIn0g malpuy JN gogy
000 H3) 01LS "@aysployels ‘s|peay) ‘sayang ayy L sueaag-lybup ined JW 00M3
000 HNS €LS ua1], uo 90} ‘I3 ‘Peoy piax¥ueg 61 B611) maipuy I 0oL3
000 ML 0L1S 'aliyspioyels 'sipeay) ‘peoy uea] vl 950y [PRUIN JN oou3
000 131 0LLS 'sayspiogels ‘s|pesy] 1sang edel /2 NN |2Iueq Jy 00ONZ
000 HNS €18 ua.) uo a30)S "Iy ‘PeOY playyueq 61 sjepasol Ay sI (E
000 NG6 L11S uall uo ay0lS ‘HOoIqsIOd 'anuany SSOjOMaN Aaysep axn Jw Q0WN3
9/ LvE NQasé v10d ‘weyased ‘Aemised g000¢€ ‘L¥S X089 Od yaunz 00Z0
€0 1 V6 £1LIN ‘BUA) uodn a)iSEOMBN "yied YUON payw (Mn) abes €080
£8 6Lt HY | LHA 'Weying '‘moy aoudpIacid pajLIn JSJBAA JUBLL UIBADS 208D
8/ ¢i9'y XSt 1S '9IYSpIOYEIS Jual]-uQ-a)0IS ‘PEOY U3Yl00] ‘9SNOH UUEMS JI2UNoYD AJlD) JUS1 | -U0-3%0)S L0SD
06 28L'C1 XS¥ rL1S 'SJIYSPIOYEIS Judl | -UQ-3NO0IS ‘PROY USYJ00g '9SNOH UuBMS pouno ANY Juai]-uo-a)0ig 0082
Go oL dML 2L ‘wosd] ‘oge xog Od (Iipa1D WnIWalg) aouBINsSU| aunman QOND
666 MIE 928 ‘Uop(ays 'PeOY AIUdA0D) 8E1LZ '9SNOH [BuY 'OSO weybuiuurg e ojd gS1 sphoy] L0710
00 000°€} N3t | LS uail-uo-axols ‘Asjuel 'Jeaig peold 0L/8 pajw saiuadoud (I JamoT 0070
000 gvs 0.9 ‘mobse|D) ‘26662 X049 Od ‘¥951S suonelsadQ 10 swosny g snuassy WH POHD
c0o0 ZZ\ 863N ‘auky uodn ajjseamaN ‘uojuaqbuo 'MIIA died uojueg ‘Z0ZE 48 WY ‘NHII swoisny @ enusasyd WH £0HD
000 DNE 1AMN 'uopuon 'peoy UOISN3 98z ‘Jamo] UoISNT ‘1004 pIS 'S3NLIN03G B ADUBA[OSU| suL0JSND) @ anuaaey WH ZOHD
000 avi i1 joodisan ‘esnoH ueibay 'Joo|4 Yig ‘Nun Aouaajosu| [euoteN SWIOISNY) B anuasay WH LOHD
000 IS ZLNG ‘Xossng 1sapn ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulueg '‘esnoH ebpug ucibuiung Swioisny » anuaagy WH QOHD
OV LO¥'E MVY/Z LS 'UBI1-U0-3X)0IS '2BIST [BIISNPU] SINYSH20D 'L nun pajwi suoneolqe 99| -0 0043
000 432 9LML ‘Angung ‘Jsapn pecy {lIILIpUIpy SEL-EE1 "asnoy ebpuqiio L P3NLLIT SHONJE YIT UMOI] 0002
92 Lo Zdt ZLdH ‘aaysweybuiong 'aquiosAp ybiH 'xassaln) ‘peoy UONBUQIOD pajiuy 8lSepA ellg Logo
£9 €25 SQ9 £1.LS 'a1yspiojyels Haa7 19aNS (PMNI0IS Pl pajiwi sdoueinsu| Aajiuag 0080
6¢C 8f! 1dZ LNL ‘1uay 'sii2p 96puqun | ‘peoy jusasal) ‘asnoH sdiiyd 81B0UHERH ddd VXV £0v0
00 006 AQL ZLAD "aaysau) ‘ucielbuod) ‘fepn usyeqiunoly ‘apisianty sBuosjsuuy Z0vD
LE TST'Y QYL 91S ‘21YSPIOYEIS JUBI|-UO-DHOIS ‘PeOY AS|UBH 9EE ‘9SNOH YUBQSMSN suey gav LOVO
19 06%'9 M9 LIMS 'a1ysayd ‘pIaUSaIO08N 1SN 193l1S OoUSIEM O PajiLIn WaY3uoAY 00v2
3 ssaippy aweN A3y

sio)ipasn Auedwo) - g

pajiwi (9)031g) s|esiway) gy
d711 (les3ue)) Joukes) saiqbag




¥i 01 €102 190100 82 €0 €L0Z JaA DS Sdi Z 0 Z abed

“rl\l\’\? . 4 ainjeubig

96 8SE'LY Bujero sauju3 gz

3 ssalppy auwieN Kay|

s10)ipald) Auedwon - g
papwin (3)0)g) sjediwayd gy
47171 (lenuan) Jouked) soiqbag




